
Courses for Spring/Summer 2022 – Students

Date Time Course Comments
Mon 9 May 9.30 – 12.30 Calling – from call changes to calling bobs 6 Students

Mon 16 May
onwards

From Monday 16th May onwards we will be ringing Quarter Peals
to celebrate The Queen’s Platinum Jubilee. The aim is to ring

quarter peals in as many of our branch towers as possible. If you
would like to ring in one or more of these quarters please let Jill
Hansford know – jillhansford1@btinternet.com, 07816 607140

Mon 13 June 9.30 – 12.30 Surprise Minor 6 Students

Mon 20 June 9.30 – 12.30 Plain Hunt/Plain Bob, Rev Canterbury, Grandsire
Doubles

6 Students

Sat 25 June 9.30 – 12.30 Handling, Raising & Lowering, Call Changes 6 Students

Mon 27 June 9.30 – 12.30 Plain Hunt on 6/Plain BobMinor/St Clements Minor 10 Students

Sat 9 July 9.30 – 12.30 Plain Hunt/Plain Bob & Rev Canterbury Doubles 6 Students

Mon 11 July 9.30 – 12.30 St Martins/Treble Bob/Little Bob/Kent      6 Students

Sat 16 July 9.30 – 12.30 Handling, Raising & Lowering, Call Changes 10 Students

Mon 18 July 9.30 – 12.30 Plain Hunt/Plain Bob, Rev Canterbury, Grandsire
Doubles

6 Students

Sat 23 July 9.30 – 12.30 Plain Hunt/Plain Bob & Rev Canterbury Doubles 6 Students

Mon 25 July 9.30 – 12.30 Calling – from call changes to calling bobs 6 Students

Sat 30 July 9.30 – 12.30 Handling, Raising & Lowering, Call Changes 10 Students

Mon 1 Aug 9.30 – 12.30 Surprise Minor 6 Students

Sat 6 Aug 9.30 – 12.30 Plain Hunt/Plain Bob & Rev Canterbury Doubles 6 Students

Mon 8 Aug 9.30 – 12.30 Plain Hunt/Plain Bob, Rev Canterbury, Grandsire
Doubles

6 Students

Sat 13 Aug 9.30 – 12.30 Handling, Raising & Lowering, Call Changes 10 Students

Mon 15 Aug 9.30 – 12.30 Plain Hunt on 6/Plain BobMinor/St Clements Minor 6 Students

Mon 22 Aug 9.30 – 12.30 St Martins/Treble Bob/Little Bob/Kent 6 Students

Sat 27 Aug 9.30 – 12.30 Plain Hunt/Plain Bob & Rev Canterbury Doubles 6 Students

Mon 29 Aug 9.30 – 12.30 Plain Hunt/Plain Bob, Rev Canterbury, Grandsire
Doubles

6 Students

Sat 3 Sept 9.30 – 12.30 Handling, Raising & Lowering, Call Changes 10 Students

Mon 5 Sept 9.30 – 12.30 Calling – from call changes to calling bobs 6 Students

Mon 19 Sep 9.30 – 12.30 Plain Hunt/Plain Bob & Rev Canterbury Doubles 6 Students


